
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
042
091
80

022
86
07
21
02
06
05

055

Nome
Eder Roberto
Hugo Netto
Rafael Arruda
Carlos Morelo
Marcos Costa
Moises Coscelli
Zequinha
Adriano Marcandali
Leandro Silva
Carro 05
Gabriel Neves

Classe
B Super

B Light

B Light

B Novatos

R.C

R.C

R.C

R.C

R.C

R.C

B Novatos

Melhor Tm
2:07.605
2:07.727
2:08.917
2:09.214
2:16.912
2:18.755
2:19.628
2:20.726
2:20.769
2:35.266

-.---

Dif
-

+0.122
+1.312
+1.609
+9.307

+11.150
+12.023
+13.121
+13.164
+27.661

-

Melhor Spd
121,566
121,450
120,329
120,052
113,302
111,797
111,098
110,231
110,198
99,909

-

Na volta
5
4
5
3
6

11
8
7
5
3
1

NCBM
Marcas
Marcas
Marcas
Marcas

Race
Race
Race

Race
Marcas

Equipe

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
 Sabado

3 Livre Race

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

05/02/2022 11:00

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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